DocusSign Envelope ID: C28A9B61-9875-4167-AF92-EBBA195FDAFC

COLLIN
COUNTY

Vendor: William Brownfield Contract No. _2024-209
Contract: Esonal_Serviges Agreement:
(VTC) William Brownfield

Office of the Purchasing Agent
Collin County Administration Building
Contract Modification Document 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160

McKinney, TX 75071
972-548-4165

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING MODIFICATION TO THIS CONTRACT
Update the pay schedule in Exhibit A to reflect Annual Salary of $70,000. Daily and Weekly rates will be updated
to reflect the compensation schedule and rate per Grants.

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only be modified
in writing signed by both parties.

Amendment No. __1 has been accepted and authorized on _4/22/2024 by authority of the Collln County
Commissioners Court by Court Order No. 2024-401-04-22 . to be effective on/22/20%4

ACCEPTED BY:

DocuSigned by:

SIGNATURE o NAGBLIRE: E .

_ William Brownfield Michelle Charnoski. NIGP-CPP. CPPB
(Print Name) (Print Name)

TITLE: _Mental Health Coardinatc TITLE: PURCHASING AGENT

DATE: 04/12/2024 4/22/2024




DocuSign Envelope ID: C28A9B61-9875-4167-AF92-EBBA195FDAFC

HISTORICAL INFORMATION

Awarded by Court Order No.  2024-133-02-12

Amendment No. 1 Court Order No. 2024-401-04-22 Summary Update Exhibit A with new

Salary of $70,000 per year.






